## **APPLICATION FORM**

Last Name	
First Name	
Phone	
E-mail	
Address	
Nationality	

I would like to take part in the selection procedure of the candidates for the CEO position at S.N.G.N. ROMGAZ S.A. Mediaş. I attach hereby the documents according to the requirements in the public announcement.

Date	
Signature	••••••

SNGN ROMGAZ S.A. collects and processes personal data according to the provisions of Law No. 677/2016 and according to the provisions of the EU Regulation No. 679/2016 on the protection of individuals with regard to the processing of personal data and free movement of such data.

Your data is collected and will be used in the selection process for the CEO position. Your data will be stored for a period of 12 months. Your personal data will not be shared with third parties.

In accordance with the legislation in the field you have the following rights regarding your personal data: to request access to your personal data, to request modifying or deleting your personal data,, to request processing restrictions, to oppose against your data processing, to request data portability. Also, you have the right to withdraw your consent, at any time, by sending a request at the following e-mail address: protectiadatelor@romgaz.ro.

For more details, please contact us at the following e-mail address: <a href="mailto:protectiadatelor@romgaz.ro">protectiadatelor@romgaz.ro</a>.

According to the provisions of EU Regulation No. 679/2016 please find the contact details for SOCIETATEA NAŢIONALA DE GAZE NATURALE:

SOCIETATEA NAŢIONALĂ DE GAZE NATURALE ROMGAZ S.A. Registration Number: J32/392/2001, CUI: RO 14056826 Address: P-ta C.I. Motas, No.4, 551130, Medias, Sibiu county

Phone: +4-0374-401020

E-mail: protectiadatelor@romgaz.ro

\_\_\_\_\_\_

<u>I declare that I express my consent for my personal data processing by</u> <u>SOCIETATEA NATIONALA DE GAZE NATURALE ROMGAZ S.A.</u>

First and last name Signature